

SB193\_L.022

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_\_

SB21-193

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Third Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Herod

- 1 Amend revised bill, page 2, line 7, strike "(5)(d)(II)," and substitute
- 2 "(5)(e),".
- 3 Page 15, line 26, strike "act," and substitute "act".
- 4 Page 15, line 27, strike "(5)(d)(II)," and substitute "(5)(e)," and strike
- 5 "21-194" and substitute "21-194,".

\*\* \*\*\* \*\* \*\*\* \*\*